Kreismeisterschaft 2019 Krefeld
TC Blau Rot Uerdingen e.V. und SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V.
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen 55
Name ID LK Verein

Damen 55 Doppel

Name ID LK Verein
Damen A
Name ID LK Verein
1 Blumenkamp, Anica 29650942 10 TC Schiefbahn
2 Dinh, Mandy 20252297 18 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
3 Fléth, Leonie 20350189 6 HTC Blau WeiB Krefeld
4  Glasmacher, Kira 20350192 13 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
5 Klein, Laureen 29750042 4 TC Blau-Schwarz Diisseldorf
6 Klein, Maike 27904246 9 TV 03 SG
7 Mende, Nadja 28901254 9 1022 Hilser SV
Damen A Doppel
Name ID LK Verein
1 Glasmacher, Kira 20350192 13 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
Fléth, Leonie 20350189 6 HTC Blau WeiB Krefeld
Damen B
Name ID LK Verein
1 Ginther, Angie 29307497 16 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V.
2 Gunther, Mandy 28901323 22 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
3 Kruszynski, Nadine 29251521 23 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
4 Meierkamp, Ria 29953439 19 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
5 Pauen, Janina 29450537 18 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Damen B Doppel
Name ID LK Verein
1 Dinh, Mandy 20252297 18 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Meierkamp, Ria 29953439 19 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
2 Fink, Vivian 29300232 15 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Gulnther, Angie 29307497 16 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V.
3 Gunther, Mandy 28901323 22 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Kruszynski, Nadine 29251521 23 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
4 Haase, Maike 29750329 22 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
Plauschin, Martina 27001424 19 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
Herren A
Name ID LK Verein
1 Aufenanger, Jonas 10051536 15 CHTC
2 Brammen, Robin 19454658 14 Crefelder TC 1984 e.V.
3 Brutzel, Frederik 19101714 12 TC Strimp
4  Engels, Hanno 19850980 11 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
5 Grunenberg, Hendrik 10051617 10 HTC BW Krefeld
6 Hammes, Tim 10351129 7 HTC Blau WeiB Krefeld
7 Haneke, Paul 19655256 14 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
8 Kleinberg, Till 17909209 12 KTG
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Lemken, Philipp
Raskatov, Alan
Schlageter, David
Schmidt, Marius
Vogel, Luca

Name

Bonig, Julian
Schmidt, Marius
Engels, Hanno
Lukasewycz, Philipp
Hoss, Fynn
Thomas, Ossendot
Sancillo, Daniele
Mertens , Tore
Schmidt, Jérg
Schmidt, Malte

Name

Ameli, David
Barten, Dennis
Bulla, David
Dinh, Sam

Doérnemann, Tim Luca

Emrich, Stefan
Erkelenz, Kai
Jagenburg, Dennis
Kant, Philipp

Kant, Tobias
Klein, Christopher
Markens, Kevin
Marleaux, Rick
Naumann, Lukas
Peters, Matthias
Péhler, Ben
Reppahn, Tobias
Rudolph, Tim
Schéfer, Janis
Schlageter, Marvin
Schmidt, Malte
Slomka, Moritz
Webers, Benedikt
Wurzler, Hanno

Name

Abraham, Charlos
Hammes, Jan
Brammen, Robin
Jagenburg, Dennis
Emrich, Stefan
Markens, Kevin
Erkelenz, Kai
Schukalla, Volker
Haneke, Paul
Bulla, David
Péhler, Ben
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10251194
10455127
10550429
19150990
10352346

ID
18804929
19150990
19850980
19101170
10351535
18051076
19000393
19102332
17450899
10250388

ID
19963555
19859023
19250834
10451159
19953786
18951007
19500585
19456394
19550166
10054382
18650294
19053180
18650934
18203261
18250868
10352414
18051105
10351112
10451172
10352413
10250388
19150476
10357341
18063926

ID
10560396
10550395
19454658
19456394
18951007
19053180
19500585
16850256
19655256
19250834
10352414

1 TC Vorster Wald e.V.

15 GW St. Tonis

15 TC Strimp

15 TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
15 HTC BW Krefeld

Herren A Doppel

LK Verein

13 TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
15 TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
11 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

10 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

15 TV Osterrath

11 TV Osterath

12 Krefelder TG 1926

17 Krefelder TG 1926

5 TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
19 Hilser SV

Herren B

LK Verein

19 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
23 TSV Meerbusch e.V. TA
18 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
19 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
17 Blau Rot Uerdingen

19 TV 03 SG

21 TSV Meerbusch

18 CTC

23 Oppumer TC 1978 e.V.
19 Oppumer TC 1978 e.V.
21 TV 03 SG

18 TV 03 SG

18 1033

23 TV 03

22 Hulser SV

19 TC Strimp

19 Hulser Sportverein e.V.
22 TDO07 Lank

20 TV 03 Schwarz-Gelb Krefeld
20 TC Strimp

19 Hulser SV

19 Blau Rot Uerdingen

23 TuS TD Lank 07

23 Hulser SV

Herren B Doppel

LK Verein

23 HTC BW

19 HTC BW

14 Crefelder TC 1984 e.V.
18 CTC

19 TV 03 SG

18 TV 03 SG

21 TSV Meerbusch

8 Tennisverein v. 1926 e.V. Osterath
14 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

18 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

19 TC Strimp
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10352351 18
10455127 15
10451172 20
18909004 18

Dienstbach, Tim
7 Raskatov, Alan
Schéfer, Janis
8 Schmitz, Gerardo

TC Strimp

GW St. Tonis

TV 03 Schwarz-Gelb Krefeld
TV 1903 SG Krefeld

Klein, Sebastian 18950989 22 TV 03 SG
9 Webers, Benedikt 10357341 23 TuS TD Lank 07
Rudolph, Tim 10351112 22 TDO7 Lank
Mixed Offen
Name ID LK Verein

20151367 18 CHTC

10051536 15 CHTC

29953439 19 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
19850980 11 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
20350189 6 HTC Blau WeiB Krefeld
10351129 7 HTC Blau Weif3 Krefeld
20350192 13 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
10352346 15 HTC BW Krefeld
29253256 23 TV 03 SG

18952128 15 Club am Rhein e.V.

1 Holzaht, Marie
Aufenanger, Jonas

2 Meierkamp, Ria
Engels, Hanno

3  Fléth, Leonie
Hammes, Tim

4  Glasmacher, Kira
Vogel, Luca

5 Risse, Elena
Gargiulo, Stefano

Damen 30
Name ID LK Verein
1 Bergstein, Amelie 28800544 6 TD 07 Lank
2 Junge, Kirsten 28150974 16 FTC 1972 e.V.
3 Vercoulen, Tina 28050162 15 Blau Rot Uerdingen
4  Woitzik, Victoria 28751565 22 KTG 1926

Damen 30 Doppel

Name ID LK Verein
1 Bergstein, Amelie 28800544 6 TD 07 Lank
Vercoulen, Tina 28050162 15 Blau Rot Uerdingen
2 Junge, Kirsten 28150974 16 FTC 1972 e.V.

Strittmatter, Denise 27801204 15 1033

Herren 30
Name ID LK Verein
1 Albrecht, Benjamin 18063351 12 TC Grin-WeiB St.Ténis
2 Arnold, Daniel 18002951 23 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
3 Bellin, Dominic 18900909 15 TC Bovert
4 Bonig, Julian 18804929 13 TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
5 Frankeser, Matthias 18503070 11 TuS Treudeutsch 07 Lank e.V.,TA (1045)
6 Lettieri, Franco 18551451 12 Csv Marathon
7 Mdller, Malte 18150753 11 TC GWG Krefeld
8 Rieck, Michael 18150751 11 Hilser SV
9  Strecker, Philipp 18403168 13 1045
10 Thomas, Ossendot 18051076 11 TV Osterath
11 Wahlicht, Benjamin 18650298 11 TC Grin-WeiB St.Ténis
12 SchiléBer, Bjérn 18050696 11 Hulser SV
Herren 30 Doppel
Name ID LK Verein
1 Albrecht, Benjamin 18063351 12 TC Grin-WeiB St.Ténis
Wabhlicht, Benjamin 18650298 11 TC Grin-WeiB St.Ténis
2 Frankeser, Matthias 18503070 11 TuS Treudeutsch 07 Lank e.V.,TA (1045)
Strecker, Philipp 18403168 13 1045
3 Gdlntner, Jan 17851927 15 TC Bovert
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Bellin, Dominic
4  Lettieri, Franco
Nasuen, loan Florin
SchléBer, Bjérn
Gerarts, Roland

Name

Bergstein, Amelie
Sanne, Stefan
Hedayati, Jasmin
Van Huellen, Rick
Lentzen, Manuela
Everts, Nicholas
4 Hammes, Rieke
Petersen, Olaf
Redeker, Ute
Kleinberg, Till

Name

Dahler, Gaby
Eberhardt, Claudia
Frank, Ina
Hedayati, Jasmin
Lukas, Gitta
Meuer, Jutta
Plauschin, Martina
Steffen, Pia

0O ~NO OV, WO =

Name

Braune, Andrea
Prade, Verena
Frank, Ina

Steffen, Pia

Klein, Maike
Hammes, Rieke

4  Kluth, Mechthild
Rodemerk, Kathrin
Lambert, Bianka
Wallrafen, Christine
Lukas, Gitta
Schulze-Hagenow, Daniela
7  Mdller, Sonja
Reibis, Anne
Witteck, Marietta
Ewalds, Anke

Name

Blaha, Oliver
Guntner, Jan
Holtkamp, Marc
Jakobsson, Peter
Junge, Henning
Rabanus, Oliver
Rulicke, Sascha

NOoO bW =
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18900909
18551451
16990540
18050696
18250882

ID
28800544
16903230
27651687
17902342
26902180
17001089
27500549
15852865
27851496
17909209

ID
27250514
27701828
27550446
27651687
27101775
27850455
27001424
27901739

ID
26802353
26902234
27550446
27901739
27904246
27500549
27082331
26602637
27350986
27751402
27101775
26702326
27050502
27451011
27450461
27401220

ID
17802019
17851927
17651298
17453819
17403529
17353730
17502317

15
12

11
12

LK

23
19
16

14
22
12

LK
11

14
11

23
19
14
19
22

TC Bovert
Csv Marathon
CHTC

Hilser SV
CSV Marathon

Mixed 30

Verein

TD 07 Lank

TD 07 Lank

TV 03 Schwarz Gelb Krefeld
Krefelder TG

Tennis Freunde Fischeln
TV 03 SG

TV 03 SG

TV 1903 SG Krefeld
Krefelder TG 1926

KTG

Damen 40

Verein

CHTC

TG Willich e.V.

CHTC

TV 03 Schwarz Gelb Krefeld
TuS Treudeutsch 07 Lank
TV 03 SG Krefeld

HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
CHTC

Damen 40 Doppel

LK
13
9
11
22
9
9
15
17
18
13
19
17
13
15
14
14

LK
16
15
11

22
17

16

Verein

St. Tonis

St. Tonis

CHTC

CHTC

TV 03 SG

TV 03 SG

TC Traar

TC Traar

TC Bovert

TC Bovert

TuS Treudeutsch 07 Lank
Ssv Strimp

HTC Blau WeiB Krefeld
HTC Krefeld

TC Traar

TC Traar

Herren 40

Verein
TC Strimp
TC Bovert

TC Rheinberg Griin-Weiss e.V.
TuS Treudeutsch 07 Lank e.V.,TA (1045)
Tennis Club Stadtpark Fischeln e.V

1032 CHTC Krefeld
Oppumer TC 1978 e.V.
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Schneider, Claas
Steffen, Mathias

Van Huellen, Rick

von Hagen, Dr. Patrick

Name
Belde, Gotz
Sanne, Stefan

Name
Grote, Sandra
Luckenbach, Jennifer

Name

Grote, Sandra

Wetter, Sabine
Wellen-van Firden, Nicola
Dahler, Gaby

Name

Belde, Gotz
Borgmann, Christoph
Braam, Christoph
Busch, André
Buscheljong, Sacha
Doppel, Gunnar
Fuldner, Mirko
Funk, Thorsten
Hoffmann, Markus
Huttinger, Michele
Imig, Bastian
Lambert, Thiemo
Moitzfeld, Frank
Otte, Thilo

Rottges, Claus
Schiffer, Marc
Schmidt, Jérg
Schneider, Carsten
Singer, Matthias
Soldan, Hans-Joachim
Vogel, Tobias

O ~NO OV, WO =

o

Name

Busch, André
Kowalle, Michael
Hoffmann, Markus
Rottges, Claus

Name
Conzendorf, Sissi

© www.eft.de

17452233
17850728
17902342
17051211

ID
17003140
16903230

ID
27450807
27001860

ID
27450807
26951593
26900943
27250514

ID
17003140
17051180
16803258
17281489
17302050
17353692
16800212
17202346
17402179
17453699
17451054
17002634
17050731
17102803
17104826
17451161
17450899
17160515
17002871
17004835
17202571

ID
17281489
16503404
17402179
17104826

ID
26102260

13
14
19
10

TC Strimp

TC Griin Weiss Griin Krefeld
Krefelder TG

CHTC

Herren 40 Doppel

LK
10
7

LK
19
21

Verein
TD 07 Lank
TD 07 Lank

Damen 45

Verein
TD 07 Lank
TD Lank 07

Damen 45 Doppel

LK
19
23
13
11

LK
10
14
13
22
13
15
10
15
15
16
9

13
13
17
20
15
5

15
13
14
13

Verein
TD 07 Lank
TD 07 Lank
CHTC
CHTC

Herren 45

Verein

TD 07 Lank

Blau Weiss Krefeld

TV 03 SG

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
TC Blau Rot Uerdingen
TC Strimp e.V.

TC Grin-WeiB-Grin 1920 Krefeld e.V.

TC Stadtpark Fischeln
TC Blau-Rot Uerdingen
TC Strimp

TV 03 Schwarz-Gelb
TuS Treudeutsch Lank
KTG

TD 07 Lank

Blau Rot Uerdingen
TC Bovert

TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld

TC Strimp

TD 07 Lank

TC GWG Krefeld
Td07 lank

Herren 45 Doppel

LK
22
18
15
20

LK
18

Verein

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
TC 69 Willich-Anrath e.V.
TC Blau-Rot Uerdingen
Blau Rot Uerdingen

Damen 50

Verein
CHTC
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Kirchhoff, Anja
Neuenhaus, Anja
Oehmke, Jessica
Schaller, Gudrun
Schukalla, Leonie
Sternemann, Iris

von Below-Lemken, Miriam
Weber, Birgit
Weber-Hoppe, Helga
Weitzel, Bettina
Wellen-van Flrden, Nicola

Name

Kahler , Caren
Beermann, Bettina
Schmelzer, Erika
Blattermann, Barbara
Sternemann, Iris
Heuschert, Corinna
Weitzel, Bettina
Oehmke, Jessica

Name

Blumentrath, Philipp
Dicken, Axel
Engbrocks, Olaf
Hellenbroich, Ralf
Jochems, Udo
Kircher, Carsten
Kowalle, Michael
Mdinchrath, Jens
Nasuen, loan Florin
Pasch, Oliver
Paulat, Glnter
Romankiewicz, Andreas
Sanne, Stefan
Schukalla, Volker
Schulze, Harald
Stiller, Olaf

Name
Stiller, Olaf
Pasch, Oliver

Name
Schukalla, Leonie
Schukalla, Volker

Name

Bittdorf, Thomas
Buhlen, Markus
Haarmann, Wolfgang

© www.eft.de

26802429
26802057
26850747
26751126
26650776
26851731
26702658
26751101
26702070
26850786
26900943

ID
26502574
26402452
24800475
26202392
26851731
26503850
26850786
26850747

ID
16751057
16990688
16503370
16852443
16200185
16853777
16503404
16552190
16990540
16751357
16591037
16653262
16903230
16850256
16503452
16700195

ID
16700195
16751357

ID
26650776
16850256

ID
16451455
16401725
16250356

15
15
17
15
17
15
14
8

15
16
13

Blau Rot Uerdingen

CTC 1984 e.V.

CHTC

TC Blau-Rot Uerdingen e.V.
Tennisverein v. 1926 e.V. Osterath
TC Bovert

Blau Rot Uerdingen

TV 03 SG

Blau Rot Uerdingen

CHTC

CHTC

Damen 50 Doppel

LK
13
16
9

13
15
22
16
17

LK
17
21

14
13

15

18
21

16
19

12

Verein

TC Forstwald
TC Forstwald
TD Lank

Td 07 Lank
TC Bovert
TC Bovert
CHTC

CHTC

Herren 50

Verein

TC STRUMP

HTC Blau Weiss Krefeld

TC Blau Rot Uerdingen
Grin-Weiss-Griin Krefeld

TC Bovert

TV 1903 Schwarz Gelb e.V. Krefeld
TC 69 Willich-Anrath e.V.

TD Lank

CHTC

Blau WeiB3 Krefeld

TSV Meerbusch

TC Stadtpark Fischeln

TD 07 Lank

Tennisverein v. 1926 e.V. Osterath
TV Osterath

Blau Weiss Krefeld

Herren 50 Doppel

LK
7
7

LK
17
8

LK
16

12

Verein
Blau Weiss Krefeld
Blau WeiB3 Krefeld

Mixed 50

Verein
Tennisverein v. 1926 e.V. Osterath
Tennisverein v. 1926 e.V. Osterath

Herren 55

Verein
Hilser SV
TC Moers 08
Krefeld
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Klein, Rolf
Lutterbeck, Jérg
Mey, Thomas
Nonn, Wolfgang
Plagge, Harald
9 Rudowski, Klaus
10 Scholz, Andreas
11 Strater, Michael
12 Weber, Frank

0 NOoO Oh

Name
1 Haarmann, Wolfgang
Rudowski, Klaus

Name

Name

Name

Evertz, Bernd
Furth, Viktor
Helms, Udo
Lehmann, Rolf
Mende, Joachim
Petersen, Olaf
Streuter, Manuel
Wei3, Rudiger

O NO OV~ WO =

Name

1 Biermann, Armin
Campara, Franz

2  WeiB, Radiger
Cronenberg, Helmut

Name

Name

Name

Brimmers, Joachim
Campara, Franz
Franken, Walter

Heiner, Volker
Herchenhan, Wolfgang
van Kaldekerken, Rudolf
von Trzebiatowski, Bernd

NOoO bk~ =
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16003329
16303456
16451714
16354203
16103301
16451168
16303836
16403970
16103668

ID
16250356
16451168

ID
155562622
15851429
15651645
15550307
15950316
15852865
15803365
15603953

ID
15500114
15252484
15603953
15703404

ID
15303969
15252484
15351470
15006511
15000217
15051312
15102603

11 CSV Marathon

12 TC GWG Krefeld

9 TUS Treudeutsch Lank
18 HTC BW Krefeld

16 CTC

9 CTC Krefeld

16 TSV Meerbusch e.V. TA

15 FTC 1972 e.V.
16 TC Blau-Rot Uerdingen e.V.

Herren 55 Doppel

LK Verein

12 Krefeld

9 CTC Krefeld
Damen 60

LK Verein

Damen 60 Doppel

LK Verein
Herren 60
LK Verein

23 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
19 TC GWG Krefeld
20 Treudeutsch Lank

14 HTC Blau-Weiss Krefeld e.V.
23 HSV Hiulser Sportvereine.V., T

14 TV 1903 SG Krefeld
11 Krefelder Tennisgesellschaft
10 CSV Marathon

Herren 60 Doppel

LK Verein
9 CSV Marathon Krefeld

16 CSV Marathon e.V., Tennis (1145)

10 CSV Marathon
23 CSVMarathon

Damen 65
LK Verein

Damen 65 Doppel

LK Verein
Herren 65

LK Verein

16 HSV

16 CSV Marathon e.V., Tennis (1145)
16 HSV Hilser Sportverein e.V., TA

13 Blau-Weiss Krefeld
10 Blau WeiB3 Krefeld
17 GWG Krefeld

18 TC BOVERT
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Name

1 Gdlnster, Ralf
Dr.Borsay, Janos

2 Heiner, Volker
Herten, Manfred

3 Herchenhan, Wolfgang
Schatz, Hans Wilhelm

4  von Trzebiatowski, Bernd
Bergstein, Ulrich

Name

Name

Name

Bergstein, Ulrich

Braun, Helmut

Giesen, Horst

Jordan, Peter

Kaiser, Hans Ulrich
Pardon, Richard
Schumacher, Hans Jiirgen
Sprenger, Wolfgang

O ~NO OV WO =

Name
1 Pardon, Richard
Dotzel, Hajo

Name

Name

Name
1 Handrich, Dieter
2  Schmitt, Peter
3  Stiller, Dieter

Name

Name

© www.eft.de

ID
15004522
15000009
15006511
15351147
15000217
15000316
15102603
14951710

ID
14951710
14952304
14851327
14904319
14804341
14900425
14601933
14751413

ID
14900425
14802209

ID
14402412
14351404
14200488

Herren 65 Doppel

LK Verein

9 HTC BW Krefeld
16 HTC BW Krefeld
13 Blau-Weiss Krefeld
14 Blau WeiB3 Krefeld
10 Blau WeiB3 Krefeld
9 Blau WeiB3 Krefeld
18 TC BOVERT

18 TD 07 Lank

Damen 70
LK Verein

Damen 70 Doppel

LK Verein
Herren 70
LK Verein

18 TD 07 Lank
21 SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
22 Crefelder TC

16 CTC
18 Treudeutsch Lank
8 Blau Weiss Krefeld

15 HTC Blau weiB Krefeld
16 TC GWG Krefeld

Herren 70 Doppel

LK Verein

8 Blau Weiss Krefeld

10 Blau Weiss Krefeld
Damen 75

LK Verein

Damen 75 Doppel

LK Verein
Herren 75
LK Verein

14 HTC Blau-WeiB Krefeld
19 TV 03 SG
14 Blau-weiB3 Krefeld

Herren 75 Doppel

LK Verein
Damen 80
LK Verein
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Name

Name

Name

© www.eft.de

Damen 80 Doppel

LK Verein
Herren 80
LK Verein

Herren 80 Doppel

LK Verein
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